ISSUE A
SERVICE MANUAL CHANGES
---MANUAL IDENTIFICATION----.
Model Number: Model64155A
Date Printed: June 1981
Part Number: 64155-90901
This supplement contains important information for correcting manual errors and for adapting the manual
to instruments containing improvements made after the printing of the manual.

Delete: "NOTE A" and the associated text.
64155-90901
Mfr Mfr Part Number Code
?B480 1810-01.73
284BO 1 Bl 0-0273
2B4BO 181B-3013
28480 1818-3013
?8480 1818-3013
28480 lB18-3013
:?8480 1818-3013
28480 1818-3013
28480 1818-3013
28480 lB18-3013
28480 1818-3013
28480 1818-3013
28480 1818-3013
28480 1818-3013
?8480 1818-3013
28480 1818-3013
1.8480 1818-3013
28480 1818-3013
Mfr Mfr Part Number Code
29480 1200-0539
284BO 1200-0539
28480 1200-0539
28480 1200-0539
2
Model 64155A
&CHANGE2
Section VI,
Page 6-1, Paragraphs 6-3 and 6-4, Excha:nge Assemblies,
Change: Rebuilt Part Number to 64155-69503
Page 6-4, Table 6-2, Replaceable Parts,
Change: Wide Address Memory Controller to HP Part No. 64155-66503,
CD 2, Qty 1, Wide Address Memory, Controller, Mfr Code 28480,
Mfr Part No. 64155-66503.
Change: CI-29, C32-45, C47-49, C51, C53, C55-69, to
HP Part No. 0160-5246, CD 6, Qty 73 (for C1 only),
CAPACITOR-FXD .1UF +80-20% 50VDC CER, Mfr Code 28480,
Mfr Part No. 0160-5246.
Page 6-5, Table 6-2, Replaceable Parts,
Change: C70-80, 82 to HP Part No. 0160-5246, CD 6,
CAPACITOR-FXD .1 UF +80-20% 50VDC CER, Mfr Code 28480,
Mfr Part No. 0160-5246.
Delete: C81, 83
Page 6-7, Table 6-2, Replaceable Parts,
Delete: XU45-48, XU57-60, XU69-72, XU81-84
64155-90901
3
Model 64155A 64155-90901
----~--
................. co co '"
------
Figure 1. Modification to Figure 8-4, CPU Access Timing and Read/Write Strobe Generation (Sheet 2)
4
Model 64155A 64155-90901
HGRD 20 5
LEBYT 22 2
§ EMULATION ACCESS I
Pia
TIMING I
__ ___ P_1 - ___ 6/24/82 I
~
CPU BUS
Figure 2. Modification to Figure 8-5, Emulation Access Timing (Sheet 2)
5
Model 64155A
--
PI'O Jl--
WID I KEKOR
164
E ADDRESS
y CONTROLLER ~e
155-66501)
I 2,
2.
2
5
5
4
2
5
6
(5 LWRL
H LWRU
.0< HREAD
~ MAO· 10